

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>01.12.2022</u>		<p>SA No.135 of 2022  <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b>  Heard Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel for the proposed appellant. He submitted that there are some formal defects in the affidavit dated 16.10.2022, filed by the proposed appellant and requested to grant liberty to substitute the said affidavit with a fresh affidavit of the appellant.  In the interest of justice, the said prayer is accepted.  At the request of learned counsel for the proposed appellant, list this case on 08.12.2022 under the same caption.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b>  <b>01.12.2022</b></p> <p>JKJ/Pant</p>

--	--	--	--